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Pass Percentage Subject Wise
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MCP409

MCP410

MCP411

MCP411

MCP412

MCP422

Subject Code / Name

Basics of Editing

Basics of Editing

Fundamentals of Advertising and
Public Relations
Introduction to Photography

Introduction to Photography

Introduction to Audio-Visual
Media
Language and Media(Hindi-II)

Theory

Prac.

Theory

Theory

Prac.

Theory

Theory

Theory/
Practical

301

301

301

301

301

301

301

Appeared

191

277

154

215

277

166

215

Pass

63.46

92.03

51.16

71.43

92.03

55.15

71.43
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

20-JUN-23

Appeared : 301

Pass : 95 Pass Percentage : 31.56

Registered Forms : 301 Result Declared : 301


