## Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

## **Pass Percentage Subject Wise**

## B.A. (Mass communication) - III Semester (Fresh) Examination - December 2022

1

S.No.	Subject	Code / Name	Theory/ Practical	Appeared	Pass	%age
1	MCP409	Basics of Editing	Theory	301	191	63.46
2	MCP409	Basics of Editing	Prac.	301	277	92.03
3	MCP410	Fundamentals of Advertising and Public Relations	Theory	301	154	51.16
4	MCP411	Introduction to Photography	Theory	301	215	71.43
5	MCP411	Introduction to Photography	Prac.	301	277	92.03
6	MCP412	Introduction to Audio-Visual Media	Theory	301	166	55.15
7	MCP422	Language and Media(Hindi-II)	Theory	301	215	71.43

Registered Forms : 301 Appeared : 301 Result Declared : 301

Pass: 95 Pass Percentage: 31.56

KURUKSHETRA

DATE: 20-JUN-23 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS